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3.40
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.90
(20)
2.90
2.90
2.84
2.80
2.80
2.60
2.50
2.50

Sander Moldau
Robin Nool
Raul-Alar Haak
Martin Moldau

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Raimond Vink
Kristo Simulask
Johannes Treiel
Jakob Univer
Mihkel Holzmann

Erki Mitman
Kunnar Erich Viisel
Kristjan Tafenau
llja-Viljard Vronski
Erki Ernits

Toivo Saabas

liv Aavik

Jan Henri Talli

Ott Martens

Kristo Toots

Kiur Kalme
Grat-Magnor Kuris
Alari Hommik
Karel Tilga

Riko Raheste
Hendrik Lillemets
Markus Salumets
Martin Luts

09.01.98 KJK Vike
28.10.98 SK Elite Sport
08.08.98 SK Elite Sport
09.01.98 KJK Vike
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
13.02.98 KJK Ldunaldvi
20.03.98 Haapsalu KJK
04.10.98 KJK Saare
24.09.99 VAK Staier
22.02.99 KJK Vike

03.02.99 Haapsalu KJK

06.10.99 Tallinna SS Kalev

02.01.98 KJS Sakala
02.10.98 Némme KJK
25.07.99 KJK Ldunaldvi
17.01.99 SK Elite Sport
08.02.99 KJK Saare
22.06.99 SK Leksi 44
27.02.98 KJS Sakala
11.11.98 SK Schnelli

15.06.99 KJK Kose 2000
09.11.99 KJK Saare
30.04.98 KJS Sakala
05.02.98 Tartu SS Kalev
19.12.99

29.05.99 KJK Saare
05.10.99 KJK Ldunaldvi
06.11.98 SK Elite Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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10v
10v

10v
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10v

Cali
Rakvere
Rakvere
Siauliai
Siauliai
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Tallinn

Rakvere
Rakvere
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn

Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Kuressaare
Véru
Rakvere

17.07.15
15.08.15
15.08.15
25.05.15
25.05.15
03.07.15
16.09.15
15.08.15
03.07.15
15.08.15

16.09.15
16.06.15
15.08.15
18.05.15
15.08.15
15.08.15
05.06.15
15.08.15
15.08.15
18.05.15

15.08.15
15.08.15
12.08.15
15.08.15
23.08.15
05.06.15
04.06.15
15.08.15



